

AU Financial Ltd. vs. Amit Sharma
Exe. no.073/13.01.2017

Present: Sh.Vikas Mittal, counsel for the DH
Sh.RC Sharma, counsel for JD no.2.
Sh.NK Rana, counsel for JDs no.1,3 and 4

The learned counsel for the parties stated that the present execution be sent to the mediation center for effecting compromise between the parties. Therefore, considering the oral request of the learned counsel for the parties, the present execution be sent to mediation center for compromise if any for 19.9.2019. The parties are directed to appear before the Mediation Center on 19.9.2017.

Now to come up for awaiting the report of mediation center for 7.10.2017.

Date of Order 11.9.2017
Munish
Next date 7.10.2017
Purpose

(Arun Gupta)
ADJ/PB0061