

AU Financial Ltd. vs. Amit Sharma
Exe. no.073/13.01.2017

Present: Sh.Vikas Mittal, counsel for the DH
Sh.Amit Sharma, JD No.1 in person.

Report from the mediation center has been received. The parties have compromised the matter amicably. Therefore, the present execution be now put up on 8.1.2018.

Date of Order 7.10.2017

Munish

Next date 8.1.2018

Purpose

(Arun Gupta)

ADJ/PB0061