

EXE-73-2017 Bhateri Co. Vs. Gurdiyal Singh

Present; None

File taken up today as I shall be on casual leave on 17.2.2018, 19.2.2018 to 23.2.2018(18.2.2018 being Sunday). Case is adjourned to 11.4.2018 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the learned Counsel for the parties/parties accordingly.

Date of Order;- 16.2.2018 Sujata Rani Next date:-11.4.2018 Purpose	Suman Pathak, ACJSD-cum-RC, Rajpura PB0316
---	--