

EXE-73-2018 Malkit Singh Vs Balvir Singh

Present: Sh. Ritesh Singla, Advocate for DH.
 Sh. SPS Bhairupa, Advocate for JD.

Warrants of attachment of the property of JD received back unexecuted. Same be issued again for 09.08.2019.

Date of Order:02.08.2019
Arun/Stenographer-III

(Shampy Chaudhary),
ACJ(SD), Phul
UID No. PB0327